
CAL BRE# 01491373 

Lafayette ~ Location! Location! Location! Quality home on 1/2 acre w/majestic redwoods & ma-
ture plantings. This 2 story home offers an open, flexible flr plan flooded by natural light. It is lo-
cated close to BART, downtown Lafayette, has easy freeway access and Lafayette’s top rated 
schools. 4 bedrms, 3.5 baths and a 3 car garage. Custom cabinetry, granite counters, walk-in pantry 
& a light filled dining area w/access to outdoor patio.   $1,499,000 

Paddy Kehoe        925.878.5869                  Paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Alamo ~  BRING AN OFFER! 4 bdrm, 3 
bath single story. Great bkyd w/views to 
open space. Pool & spa + lg patio. 3 car 
gar w/extra high door. 400 sq ft finished 
attic w/full bath.   $1,299,000

Gretchen Bryce           925.683.2477              Gretchenbryce@msn.com 
 

Lafayette ~ Light and Bright Oversized Living Rm w/
open ceiling leads to spacious deck. Just minutes 
from Lafayette Schools and Dwntwn Center/
Restaurants.  Call for more details.        $1,600,000 

Lafayette ~ Great Acalanes location. Close 
to BART & Downtown. 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 
Flat backyard & Views from every room. 
Possible Au-Pair/In-Law.          $1,049,000 

Dennis Young                       925.963.9197 
 dennisyoung007@msn.com 

Danville ~ Elegant Craftsman style hm in 
MaGee Ranch w/great bkyd. 5bdrm, 6.5 
bath, 5000+ sf. Pool/spa, outdoor fireplace. 
Lg bonus rm + Wine tasting rm. Must See!  
  $2,449,000 

Dale Price               925.785.9035 
daleprice@daleprice.net 




